and the second	Sobastum	AS	SIGNMENT	(Office)				
From (Person):	You Pei Li	of	<u> F(17</u>	1	Da	te/Time:	20062017	140pm
Estimated Cost:			Bill	to:				
od/telws/	TP RES / OD I	RES / EVA / IN	V / MV / CS					
To Inspect Vehic	ole No:	SLG	59467	1	nsured:	22	4 1957R	
at Workshop m/	3	Cycle	& Carriage	Automotive	Tel:	91111	9137	
of)	209 Panda	n. Gunden				
Policy No:			.(Claim No:	DSMPC 1	701511	+	
Sum Insured:				Excess:				
Make of Veh:					D	O.A.	15062017	
(Client's Record) CA / REV / Date/Time:	W. Alex	HRS IWPI 50m Person (ON UN 2	Product		H.O.D. En	lorsement:	
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	on (/) 1	Estimate					
	SUN FAULT STH HETE							
23/6/17	Sent pel	i to A	i li					

TOTAL

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

dmin	V Casa bandlas ta maka awa ali i		landler	5.5	oist
): Case handler to make sure all I Assign Form	A SAME TO SAME THE PARTY OF THE	N-Date	Y-Date	
C	Reference No.		iv-Date	1-Date	iv-Date
c	Customer Code	-			
N	Assign From				
С	Assign Date	-			
c	Veh No (Inspected)				
С	Veh No (Insured)	7			
c	D.O.A		-		
c	Policy No			-	
C	Claim No	_	-	-	police III
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)			-	
c	Report Type	-		11.11	P-11-01
C	Weekend Charges			-	-
N	Survey held at/Repairer	· ·			
С	Excess				
С	Vehicle No				
And the second second second second	Ment Form				
C	Regn Month/Year	~			
N	Vehicle Type	1			
N	Make & Model	~			
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)	~			
N	Colour				
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	~			
С	Chassis No	~			
Ν	General Condition	~			
N	Steering	_			w
N	Brake	v			
N	Modification (Modi)				
С	Tyre Size	_			C-E-T
N	Tyre Make	~			
С	Tyre Balance				
C	Date of Inspection	~			
	I to consider the contract of				
N	Survey held Des.of Damages	1			

(2) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)		
С	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded	~	
(3) Wor	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form		
N	ALL Parts condition		
C	Market Value for OD cases		
C	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)		
C	Days of repair	~	
С	Finalised Amount	~	
С	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		
(4) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)		TOTAL DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPE
С	Resurvey photo Uploaded		

Check By:	VERON	2411	12	
	Case Handler		Date	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

ERGO INSURANCE PTE LTD	ration Internationale Des Experts En Autor Ref : CS/EGI170120	
5 TEMASEK BOULEVARD #04-01 SUNTEC TOWER FIVE SINGAPORE 038985	Date: 20-06-2017 Code: EGI	
1. Polic	y Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	MIM
Insured Veh. SJN 1957R	Veh. Inspected	SLG 5946J
Policy No.	Coverage (\$)	0.00
Claim No. DSMPC170159	Excess (\$)	0.00
Assign From YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	20/06/2017
2.	Vehicle Particulars & Condition	
Make & Model	c.c	0
Engine No. HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
Chassis No.	Colour	
Odometer -	Steering	
Brakes	Modification	
General		
3.	Conditions of Tyres	
Size	Make	Balance
R/H Front Tyre		mm
L/H Front Tyre		mm
R/H Rear Tyre		mm
L/H Rear Tyre		mm
4.	Description of Damages	

15/06/2017

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Accident Date

Survey held at

5a.

Inspection Date

Remarks

21/06/2017

Catherine Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)

<Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg> Tuesday, 20 June, 2017 4:40 PM

Sent: To:

'admin-d@lkkauto.com'

Subject:

OI: SJN1957R / TP: SLG5946J/LKK / DOA: 15.06.2017

(DSMPC1701594)

Attachments:

SJN1957R - SAS.pdf; SLG5946J - SAS.pdf; SLG5946J - estimate.pdf; SLG5946J - PRS FORM.pdf; RE: TP CLAIM SLG5946J AGAINST

SJN1957R DOA 15.06.2017 (36.4 KB)

Dear Catherine,

In compliance with "State Courts Practice Directions Amendment No.1 of 2016" in regards to the Pre Repair Survey, both TP repairer and ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd have agreed on your company **LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD** to be the "Single Joint Expert".

Please assist to conduct this survey from CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD,

ADDRESS

: 209 PANDAN GARDENS SINGAPORE 609339

PERSON TO CONTACT

: ANDRE CHOW @ 9144 9137

ERGO OFFICER-IN-

: SHAWN LEE

CHARGE

Note: To survey on DIRECT SETTLEMENT basis. Please inform the repairer <u>in writing</u>, that you are require to conduct a re-survey before vehicle is returned to claimant. They are to contact your office directly. Please do keep us in the loop.

Please fill up the necessary on ERGO PRS Form from workshop and return to us together on your update of the survey status via Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg.

Attached are estimate, insured and TP's SAS (note: reports not to be released to any Third Party).

Kindly acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

Best Regards
Yee Pei Li
Claims Assistant (Motor)
ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd.
5 Temasek Boulevard
#04-01 Suntec Tower Five
Singapore 038985
DID: 65 6829 9194
Fax: 65 6829 9247
Website www.ergo.com.sg

Date:	20.06.2017			Sent via Fax		
Our Reference:	DSMPC1701594/S	L/pl	## -::	09800 00		
Your Reference:	SLG 5946J			or		
To:	CYCLE & CARRIAG	E AUTOMOTIV	E P/L	Email	andre.	.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg
Pre-Repair Su	rvey (PRS) Acknow	ledgement				
Vehicle For Insp		(1)				
Insured's Vehicle						
Date Of Acciden						
	e-receipt of your reque	ARC SAMPAN S	20.06.2017	7		
the list below a	Automobile Inspection		rked *.	L.B.S Auto Co	* _ K	Pte Ltd
FTA	FormTeam Consultance		LKK	LKK Auto Con		
IAS	Infiniti Appraisal Service		PS	Priority Service		
JPK	JP Knights Pte Ltd		VAC	Vicom Ltd		
We ackno	est for inspection does no wledge your interest for ed's driver has not report	direct settlement, w	re will assess & re is todate.	evert soon upon r	eceipt of e	25 (1994) 15 (1995) 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995 1995
V Others:	We write to confi	ASSESSMENT	ent to have a	direct settler	nent of	this claim with
	quantum to be ag	reed.			_	
Prepared by: Signature:	\$C~	~ .	Pei Li	6829 5	9194	claims@ergo.com.sg FAX: 6829 9247
Assessor use only Assignment Date: Assignment Time Remarks:			Date: Time Inspector: Vehicle not ava	ded workshop or	ointed da	te and time. ce for the above job .
				nowledgement 8 ection is on a wit		ission to liability basis.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (065) 62564315

Your Ref: DSMPC1701594 Our Ref: CS/EGI17012006/Srb

The Motor Claims Department ERGO Insurance Pte Ltd

Without Prejudice

Dear Sir/Madam,

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SLG 5946J .

We thank you for the instruction on _14/06/2017.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 20/06/2017 at the premises of M/s CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	11,009.00	
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	7,493.00	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	86.00	
Market Value	: <u>S\$</u>		
LTA Reimbursement Value	: <u>S</u> \$:
Nett Value	: <u>S</u> \$		

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the front portion.

nearside front offside

Comments/ Present Status: Damages Consistent.

Yours faithfully

SEBASTIAN Automotive Assessor

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

From:

Janice Lee (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, June 23, 2017 11:06 AM

To:

'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'

Cc:

SUR; assignments; Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: SJN1957R / TP : SLG5946J/LKK / DOA : 15.06.2017 (DSMPC1701594)

Attachments:

SLG 5946J.pdf

Dear Pei Li,

Enclosed preliminary revised for SLG 5946J.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Janice Lee (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>janicelee@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, June 20, 2017 4:56 PM

To: 'Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.)'

Cc: SUR; assignments

Subject: RE: SJN1957R / TP: SLG5946J/LKK / DOA: 15.06.2017 (DSMPC1701594)

Dear Pei Li,

Thank you for the assignment.

Best Regards,

Catherine Chong | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: <u>assignments@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Survey Report (ERGO Insurance Pte. Ltd.) [mailto:Survey.Report@ergo.com.sg]

Sent: Tuesday, 20 June, 2017 4:40 PM

To: 'admin-d@lkkauto.com' <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Subject: OI: SJN1957R / TP: SLG5946J/LKK / DOA: 15.06.2017 (DSMPC1701594)

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE Licence Number S8232981A BILAL BIN MOHAMED KAMALUTHEEN Birth Date: 24 Sep 1982

POR CAC USE ONLY

REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. \$8232981A





BILAL BIN MOHAMED KAMALUTHEEN

بلال بن محمد كمالالدين

M.

INDIAN

24-09-1982

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

PASS DATE

Motor Cars=< 3000kg w/th =<7 passengers, exclusive 05 Jan 2009 of the driver; and other motor vehicles =< 2500kg Class 3

NP-428A

FOR C&C USE ONLY

18-06-2013

APT BLK 673B EDGEFIELD PLAINS #05-609 SINGAPORE B22673

NRIC No. \$8232981A

12/03/2015

5183210

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore(GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, yo aforesaid.	u hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report seting made a second
Secretary Company of the Company	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	16/06/2017 15:35
Date Of Accident	15/06/2017 14:50
Exact Location Of Accident	HOUGANG AVE 10 TOWARDS UPPER SERANGOON RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
HAPA TAKAN AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND AND A	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLG5946J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	LION CITY RENTALS PTE LTD
Co Reg No	201504621K
Email Address	NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-90098244

OFFICE-66508928

Alternative Phone No Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No

MITSUBISHI Manufacturer

LANCER EX-1.6 (A) Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at UBER

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

YES Fleet Policy

999995174 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

BILAL BIN MOHAMED KAMALUTHEEN Name of Driver

S8232981A NRIC No 24/09/1982 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation 05/01/2009 Date Of Driving Pass

8 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

+65-90098244 Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Number

BILAL240982@GMAIL.COM **EMail Address**

Address

BLK 673B EDGEFIELD PLAINS #05-609

Postcode

822673

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION- CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

2

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO ATTACHMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJN1957R

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

SUZUKI SWIFT/GREY

Details Of Properties

Name of Driver

FIRDA GUFRONI

NRIC/Passport Number

S2680693C

Contact Number

96493954

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

LEFT SIDE(FRONT TO REAR)SCRATCHES & DENTED

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Details of Witness

Name

Phone Number

Email Address

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association
- of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

l understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that ;

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect. use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

LIONGARNY AUE 10 SKENTS. CIN 15/6/17 AT 1450 HRS, I WAS TRAVELLING ON THE LEFT SIDE OF A TWO LANE ROADS WITHIN THE SPEED LIMIT ALONG HOUGANG AVE ID TOWARDS UPPER SERANGGOON.

I CAN A SUZURY SWIFT STN 1957 R (CARB) STOP REMIND A LORRY WHICH WAS GOING TO TURK RIGHT INTO THE CAKPARK OF BLOCK 452-458, ON THE RIGHT SIDE LANE OF THE ROAD. AT THAT POINT OF TIME, MY CAR WAS EXACTLY ONE CAR LENGTH PESIDE CARB.

TO AVOID AND THE TRAFFIL LIGHT WAS GREEN.

CALB SWELVED INTO MY LANE AND HIT THE FRONT RIGHT OF MY CAR.

THEN CALB CEPT DRAYING MY CAL TO THE LEFT UNTIL MY LEFT BUMPER AND LEFT FRONT TYPE HTT THE LERB. I TRIED TO STOP MY CAL FROM HTTTINK THE CERB BUT CALB WAS STILL MOVING TO THE LEFT FORCING ME TO DRIVE IN ORDER TO REEP MY CAL TO THE CENTER OF THE LANE.

AS THE TWO CARS WERE STILL IN BUDY CONTACT, CARB WAS STILL MOWING TO THE LEFT SIDE OF MY CAR AND FORCED MY CAR TO TURN RIGHT. FINIALLY, BOTH CARS STOPPED MOVING BUT STILL IN BODY CONTACT WITH EACH OTHER MACINIS CARB ENDED UP FACING AGAINST THE TRAFFIC.

AS THE POSITION OF CACS MIGHT CAYSC HAZARD, WE BOTH DECIDED TO MOUT THE CARS TO THE SIDE OF THE ROAD. WHEN I WAS ADON'T TO REVELSE, SUDDANLY I HEARD A SOUND COUNTY FROM THE LEFT FRONT UF MY CAR. I CONTINUED TO MOUT MY CAR PARALLEL TO THE SIDE OF THE ROAD PUT WHEN I GOT OUT, I REQUISED THAT THE SOUND I HEARD WAS FROM MY LEFT FRONT BUMPER. TEARING OUT AND DAMASED.

ERON THE INCIDENT AROVE, I CONCLUDE WITH THESE FOUR POINTS THAT CAR B WAS AT FAULT AND SHOULD BE RESPONSIBLE FOR THIS ACCIDENT:

1) THE LANE WHERE I WAS AT, WAS CLEAR AND I HAVE THE RIGHT OF WAY.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Morning



Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

Describe Circumstances of the Accident
2) CLEARLY SHOWS THAT CARBS DRIVER FAILED TO CHECK FOR
BLIND SPET BEFORE CHANGING LANE ACTHOUGH MY CAR WAS ALREADY HAUF LENGTH PESIDE CAR B.
3) CAR B FAMED TO STOP THE CAR WHEN THE COLLISION HAPPENED. HOWEVER, IT KEPT UN MUVING AND ROUNDING MY CAR TILL IT ENDED UP TO THE LEFT SIDE OF MY CAR AND CAUSED DAMAGED TO THE LEFT BUMPER.
4) BY LOCING AT BOTH CARS DAMASE, WE CAN CLEARLY SEE THAT CAR B WAS THE UNE WHICH HIS MY CAX, IF MY CAX WAS TO HIS CAR B, THE CONDITION OF DAMASE WILL BE MUCH MORE SEVERE AND THE SCENARIO OF THE ACCIDENT WILL BE DIFFERENT FOR ROTH CARS ESPECIALL CAR B. CAL B WILL EITHER BE FORCED TO THE FRONT LIGHT OR GOINT UPSIDE DOWN OR HIS THE LORRY WHICH INTENDED TO TURN RIGHT INTO THE CARPARR RUT NONE OF THESE HAPPENED. THE DAY DAMAGE OF CAR B WAS DAY FROM FRONT LEFT DOOR TO THE REAR LEFT DOOR AND TINTED. IT WAS BECAUSE THE SUZUCI SWIFT (CAR B) BODY'S CONDITION WAS SOFTER THAN THE MITSARISHI CANCER EX.

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.



Linker



Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date

& Time

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

IMPORTANT NOTE: Please submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre with

	ADDENDUM
(A) F	PARTICULARS OF PERSON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS:
	MDPP 17079291 Vehicle Registration No: SLG 5946 J Bilal Bin Mohamed Kamalutheen
ame(as shown in NRIC):	Dilai
	(*Vehicle Driver /-Vehicle Owner) (*) Please delete as appropriate
NRIC/Passport No:	88232981 A BIK 673 B Edgefield Plans #05-609 \$822673. (H/P): 90098244
Address:	(H/P):
Contact (Tel):	thougang the 10 Towards Upper Serangran Rd Alt
(Email) :	Time of Accident:
Date of Accident:	Horacons the 10 Towards Upper Serangron Rd
Place of Accident :	Alexander of the second of the
Insurance Company	10
the following amendment Addendum Ou	Areident Statement (Realtanhed)
-	
d medical discount	
mys.	
Signature of Vehicle Ov Date: 20 [6] 17	vner / Driver

10 Anson Road #06-16 International Plaza Singapore 079903 Phone : + 65 6224 0010 Fax : +65 6224 0030 Operating Hours: Monday to Friday 9am to 5pm



C- D-- No . 107701460C

CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED. PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE

MITSUBISHI MOTORS

209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info			
	Cust No/Name	/Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd		
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Reg No/Reg Date	SLG5946J / 05/10/201		
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage	/ 0		
Mapletree Anson Level 11-01	Chassis No	JMYSRCY1AGU006104		
Singapore 079914	Engine No	4A92CL8464		
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT		
PROPERTY OF THE PROPERTY OF TH	Colour/Trim	UO2 STERLING SILVER/ BK BLACK		

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		
CSM00041	Cash	20/06/2017/ 12:28		265 / AndreChow		63784		
0011000112	MARKE	Description of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
REPAIR B E PNT98000 RESPRAY	OTH FRON	AMAGED PORTION ON FRO T DOORS AND REALIGN ON I	TO THE SAM	E			~	1260 2750.00
M SUNDRY SUNDRIES M SUNDRY		AND OTHER AFFECTED I				~	320	30 60.00 The 320.00
A 54900099 CHECK WI A 10028901	RING AND	CHASSIS ELECTRICAL GNOSTIC CHECK USING	SYSTEM	IM 2	ITE			200.00
USING HI M FENDER,F M FENDER,F M HEADLAMF M HEADLAMF M FACE,FR M REINFORG M SHIELD,F M GRILLE,F M GRILLE,F	-SCAN PR R RH R RH ASSY, LH ASSY, LH ASSY, RH BUMPER CEMENT, FF FR FENDEF RADIATOR FR BUMPE	R BUMPER ? DT		man	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	605.00 826.00 826.00 1015.00 86.00 110.00 262.00 228.00	00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	605.00 605.00 826.00 826.00 1015.00 86.00 110.00 262.00 228.00 76.00
	4.1	SURVEYOR NAM SURVEYOR SIGN ALCONTO-COL. REMARKS:	E: Sel	the	Repairer of tresurvey before	Ultants hence n the following: erafter spray painti ed part(s) during re	otify	11, 197
Confirm &	accepted			- No	illanal modifica	r is on a "Without Pation(s) is allowed em(s) must be rest onproval (11009)		
Authorize	d signato	ry and company stamp		C24557	ature:	Total Paya	ble	11,779.6

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.

Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 1 of 1

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From:

Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Friday, 24 November, 2017 8:45 AM

To: Cc: 'Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr'; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) Andre Chow En De; Janice Lee (LKKAuto); Loi Ai Ting; SUR

Subject:

RE: SLG 5946J-DOA: 15/6/2017 (ERGO TP)

Dear Larry,

Confirm finalised amount of \$ 7,767.00 before Gst

No of days: 4 days

Kindly send invoice directly to ERGO

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr [mailto:lauro.songcuan@cyclecarriage.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, 23 November, 2017 6:09 PM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com>; Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto) <SebastianYeang@lkkauto.com> Cc: Andre Chow En De <andre.chow@cyclecarriage.com.sg>; Janice Lee (LKKAuto) <JaniceLee@lkkauto.com>; Loi Ai

Ting <aiting.loi@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Subject: RE: SLG 5946J-DOA: 15/6/2017 (ERGO TP)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pls. refer to attached files and photos.

Kindly confirm finalised amount of \$ 7,767.00 before Gst for SLG5946J.

Thank you so much.

Best regards, Larry Songcuan Cycle & Carriage Pandan Gardens Tel. # 6568 4554 From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) [mailto:veronchen@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Wednesday, 22 November, 2017 4:16 PM

To: Lauro Araos Songcuan Jr; Loi Ai Ting

Cc: Andre Chow En De; Janice Lee (LKKAuto); Sebastian Yeang (LKK Auto)

Subject: SLG 5946J-DOA: 15/6/2017 (ERGO TP)

Dear Ai Ting/Larry,

Kindly advise vehicle status.

If vehicle has been repaired, please finalize with us.

Best Regards,

Veron Chen | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.



WII	P :	63784	
Material	: \$	4,742.	
Labour	: \$	3,025.	
Sub-Total	: \$	7.767.	00
Less 2% Disc	: \$	-	
Less Excess	: \$		
Total	: \$	7,767	.00
GST 7%	: \$	543	.69
Grand Total	: \$	8,310.	.69
Finalise By/Dat	ie : <u>(</u>	Try on	23/11/17
REVERT BA OTHERWISI	E WILL	PROCEED V	OVII HTIV
			111111111111111111111111111111111111111



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
	Cust No/Name	/Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Reg No/Reg Date	SLG5946J / 05/10/2016	
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage		
Mapletree Anson Level 11-01		JMYSRCY1AGU006104	
Singapore 079914	Engine No	4A92CL8464	
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT	
21/06/	Colour/Trim	UO2 STERLING SILVER/ BK BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Pri	nted	CSE	Operator	Market St.	WIP No	A THE PARTY	SEPHEND IN	
TP00040	Cash	23/11/2017/		TLA	884 / Lauro Sor	ngcuan	63784			
717 00040	GAUTE	Description of		/ Services	41-22-13/42	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amour	
E PNT88000					WAS				110	00.00
RENEW DA	MAGED PO	RTION ON FRONT	BUMPER	, BOTH FROM	NT FENDERS,					
AND REAL	IGN TO T	HE SAME							126	50.00
COCCOTING					THE PROMET PRINCIPA				161	4.1 114
SPRAY PA	INT DAMA	GED PORTION OF	N FRONT	BUMPER, BO	TH FRONT FENDERS	*				
AND OTHE	R AFFECT	ED PORTIONS								30.00
M SUNDRY										
SUNDRIES									3	20.00
M SUNDRY	NTI CODE	ROSION FOR AFF	ECTED PO	RTIONS						20 00
A 54900099			12/1		- (A)		(0)			30.00
CHECK WI	RING AND	CHASSIS ELEC	TRICAL S	YSTEM			(0)	1	2	00.00
A 10028001			LI V		1	UHL	1		-	
TO CARRY	OUT DIA	AGNOSTIC CHECK	USING H	I-SCAN PRO	1F21					
USING HI	-SCAN PE	RO TEST								85.00
S SPECIALIS	TJOB	COOK HOUSENS	AVE 10 T	U DE MUDRE	нор ——→ Ѕ	upp,				
ACCIDENT	TOWING	FROM HOUGANG	AVE TO I	U PU WUKKS	/	7.1				
DATE: 15 WO: T200		7 18:00 PM					10000-015-0		30	05 0
X FENDER,						1.00	605.00			05.00
X FENDER,						1.00	605.00 826.00			26.00
X HEADLAM		H				1.00	826.00			26.00
X HEADLAM	ASSY, R	H -				1.00	1015.00	00.00		15.00
X FACE, FR	BUMPER -	0				1.00	86.00	00.00		86.00
X REINFOR	CEMENT, F	R BUMPER .				1.00	110.00	00.00		10.00
		R,FR LH				1.00	262.00	00.00		262.0
	RADIATOR					1.00		00.00	- 1	228.0
X GARNISH X GRILLE,	FD BIMBE	D CIK				1.00		00.00		76.0
X GRILLE, X SUPPORT	ED DIMO	PER LH -				1.00		00.00	44.5	12.0
X COVER,F	R BUMPER	GRILLE	(.	-0.C		1.00		00.00	(A)	5.0
X COVER,F	R BUMPER	GRILLE	1 20	- NO		1.00		00.00		16.0
X BRACKET	,FR BUMP	ER SIDE,LH -	_	4		1.00	10.00	00.00		.0.0
- montouri										

This is not an official tax invoice. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LIMITED PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE



209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65691056

PRO-FORMA INVOICE

Co Reg No : 197701469G

THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
	Cust No/Name	/Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	
Lion City Rentals Pte Ltd	Reg No/Reg Date	SLG5946J / 05/10/2016	
60 Anson Road	Date In/Mileage		
Mapletree Anson Level 11-01		JMYSRCY1AGU006104	
Singapore 079914	Engine No	4A92CL8464	
Contact No Mobile: 67420984	Make/Model	MIT/16MY LANCER EX 1.6 4AT	
21/06/	Colour/Trim	UO2 STERLING SILVER/ BK BLACK	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator		WIP No		The same	er LP
CTP00040	Cash	23/11/2017/ 17:27	TLA	884 / Lauro Son	ngcuan	63784			
C1P00040	Çasıı	Description of Good	1,000,000	NAME OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amou	
X BRACKET,F X CLIP,FR E X CLIP,RR E Z TEXT TP ERGO DOA: 15.0 SURVEYOR: 4 DAYS	BUMPER BUMPER -	R,LH Suff	u		1.00 10.00 10.00	3.00	00.00 00.00 00.00		15.00 30.00 20.00
4 0413		Pr	0	For		90			
•		*Guarantee your warr	26	intain with Cycle &	Carriage."	N N	ett	7.	,767.
Parts Labour Standard Specialis Diagnosti Sundry/Ot Total(w/o	t Job cs Job hers	2,59	12.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 67.00		7% GST o		.00	10.43	543.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

INSURANCE CO.: ERGO

Supplementary For Registration No.:

SLG 5946 J

	Materials	Cost (\$)
1	Support, FR Bumper, LH /NEC	12.00
2	Cover, FR Bumper Grille (2 pcs) / NEC	10.00
3	Bracket, FR Bumper Side, LH ING	16.00
4	Bracket, FR Fender, LH /NFC	15.00
5	Clip, FR Bumper (10 pcs) V MZ	30.00
6	Clip, RR Bumper (10 pcs)	20.00
	Labour	103.00
1	Accident Towing from Hougang Ave. 10 to PG Workshop	85.00
	Si Si	188.00
	7% Gst	13.16
	Total	201.16

Thank You.

Yours faithfully CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

LARRY SONGCUAN CUSTOMER SERVICE

TEL: 6568 4554 FAX: 6567 5258



5b.

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Intern	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
ER	GO INSURANCE P	TE LTD	Ref : CS/EGI170120	06/Srbe2
#04	EMASEK BOULEV -01 SUNTEC TOW IGAPORE 038985		Date: 29-11-2017 Code: EGI	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SJN 1957R	Veh. Inspected	SLG 5946J
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	DSMPC1701594	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	YEE PEI LI	Assign Date	20/06/2017
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model	MITSUBISHI LANCER	c.c	1590
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2016
	Chassis No.	JMYSRCY1AGU006104	Colour	GREY
	Odometer	52236	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	NIL
	General	FAIR		
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	205/60 R16	YOKOHAMA	7 mm
4.		Descri	ption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE	FRONT PORTION.	
	DAMAGES SEE D	ETAILS.		
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	15/06/2017	Inspection Date	21/06/2017
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE AUTO	MOTIVE PTE LTD	
		209 PANDAN GARDENS SII	NGAPORE 609339	
5a.			Remarks	
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A"		
	IDJIN ACCORDAN	CE TO TOUR INSTRUCTIONS	, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORIS	JED KEI AING.

Estimate Days of Repair

4 Working Days



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLG 5946J

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			(+)
1	SUNDRIES (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
1	FENDER, FR RH (SN)	DENTED	605.00	605.00
1	FENDER, FR LH (SN)	DENTED	605.00	605.00
1	HEADLAMP ASSY, LH (SN)	CUT	826.00	826.00
1	HEADLAMP ASSY, RH (SN)	CUT	826.00	826.00
1	FACE, FR BUMPER (SN)	CRACKED	1,015.00	1,015.00
1	REINFORCEMENT, FR BUMPER (SN)	DENTED	86.00	86.00
1	SHIELD, FR FENDER, FR LH (SN)	DEFORMED	110.00	110.00
1	GRILLE, RADIATOR (SN)	DEFORMED	262.00	262.00
-1	GARNISH, FR BUMPER, CTR (SN)	CUT	228.00	228.00
1	GRILLE, FR BUMPER (SN)	DEFORMED	76.00	76.00
1	SUPPORT, FR BUMPER, LH (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	NECESSARY	12.00	12.00
2	COVER, FR BUMPER GRILLE (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	NECESSARY	10.00	10.00
1	BRACKET, FR BUMPER SIDE, LH (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	NECESSARY	16.00	16.00
1	BRACKET, FR FENDER, LH (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	NECESSARY	15.00	15.00
10	CLIP, FR BUMPER (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
10	CLIP, FR BUMPER (ADDITIONAL) (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
- 1		A second	4,802.00	4.772.00
	LABOUR		1,500,00	4,772.00
- 11	RENEW ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, BOTH FRONT FENDERS, REPAIR BOTH FRONT DOORS AND REALIGN TO THE SAME.		2,750.00	1,100.00
	RESPRAY ACCIDENT DAMAGED PORTION ON FRONT BUMPER, BOTH FRONT FENDERS, BOTH FRONT DOORS AND OTHERS AFFECTED PORTIONS.		2,940.00	1,260.00
- 1	SUPPLY ANTI CORROSION FOR AFFECTED PORTIONS.		320.00	320.00
- 1	CHECK WIRING AND CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM.		100.00	30.00
- 1	TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST USING HI-SCAN PRO TEST.		200.00	200.00
1	ACCIDENT TOWING FROM HOUGANG AVE 10 TO PG WORKSHOP. (ADDITIONAL)		85.00	85.00
			6,395.00	2,995.00

Report Ref No. CS/EGI17012006/Srbe2



GRAND TOTAL	Pag	e No.:2 of 2
RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS	11,197.00	7,767.00
Report Ref No. CS/EGI170120	tere and the water to	7,767.00



YEANG WAI KEEN

Automotive Assessor



ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report. No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.